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Change Request

	Title:
	DTAG_CONR_RD_resolveA055
	|X| Public      |_| OMA Confidential

	To:
	OMA EVVM

	Doc to Change:
	[bookmark: _Toc255921012][bookmark: _Toc320005707][bookmark: _Toc319997836]OMA-RD-EVVM-V1_0-20111121-D

	Submission Date:
	19 Apr 2012

	Classification:
	|_| 0: New Functionality
|X| 1: Major Change
|_| 2: Bug Fix
|_| 3: Editorial

	Source:
	jindrich.kubelik@t-mobile.cz

	Replaces:
	n/a


Reason for Change
Fixing the CONR comments:
	A055
	2012.04.11
	T
	6.1.4
	Source: DTAG
Form: INP doc #0059
Comment: We have a requirement EVVM-VMH-006 mandating the EVVM Enabler to support voice to text conversion while forwarding a voicemail via SMS, MMS or email. Shouldn’t we have also a separate requirement for voice to text conversion of received voicemails? 
Proposed Change: Add a requirement to section 6.1.4. Will be addressed in upcoming CR.
	Status: OPEN CLOSED by CR #2012-0111 



 
 
Impact on Backward Compatibility
None.
Impact on Other Specifications
None.
Intellectual Property Rights
Members and their Affiliates (collectively, "Members") agree to use their reasonable endeavours to inform timely the Open Mobile Alliance of Essential IPR as they become aware that the Essential IPR is related to the prepared or published Specification.  This obligation does not imply an obligation on Members to conduct IPR searches.  This duty is contained in the Open Mobile Alliance application form to which each Member's attention is drawn.  Members shall submit to the General Manager of Operations of OMA the IPR Statement and the IPR Licensing Declaration.  These forms are available from OMA or online at the OMA website at www.openmobilealliance.org.
Recommendation
Review and agree the proposed changes.
Detailed Change Proposal

Add a requirement for V2T in the requirements section 
1. [bookmark: _Toc280620668][bookmark: _Toc300565262]
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
5.1 
5.1.1 
5.1.2 
5.1.3 
VM Conversion
	Label
	Description
	Release

	EVVM-VMC-001
	The EVVM Enabler MAY support text to voice speech conversion.
	EVVM V1.0

	EVVM-VMC-002
	The EVVM Enabler MAY support voice to text conversion.
	EVVM V1.0
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